
Event Summary - Furnish and Delivery of Vessel
Type Invitation to Bid Number 10-GALV-ITB-0023
Organization TAMU Currency US Dollar
Event Status Awarded Work Group CLM - TAMU-Galveston
Exported on 2/28/2022 Exported by Cherise Toler
For Requisition 152415962 Created Document  - 
Estimated Value 1.00 USD Payment Terms  - 

Bid and Evaluation
Respond by Proxy Allow Use Panel Questionnaire No
Sealed Bid Yes Auto Score No
  Cost Analysis No
Alternate Items No   

Visibility and Communication
Visible to Public Yes
Enter a short description for this public event
Texas A&M University at Galveston is seeking pricing for the Purchase of a Vessel to be utilized on the Texas A&M 
campus located in Galveston, TX

Commodity Codes
None Added

Event Dates
Time Zone CDT/CST - Central Standard Time (US/Central)
Released  - 
Open 12/22/2021 12:00 AM CST
Close 1/21/2022 2:00 PM CST
Sealed Until 1/21/2022 2:00 PM
  Show Sealed Bid Open Date to Supplier 
Q&A Close 1/21/2022 2:00 PM CST

Event Users
Event Creator
 

Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887
 

Event Owners
 

Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887

Patricia Winkler
P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4556
Marla Young
MEYOUNG82@hotmail.com

Phone +1 979-777-2934

Crystal Russell
CRYSTAL.RUSSELL@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-2139
Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887

Leann Harris
leann.harris@tamu.edu

Phone +1 979-845-2325

mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:MEYOUNG82@hotmail.com
mailto:CRYSTAL.RUSSELL@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:leann.harris@tamu.edu


Susan King
SA-KING@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-3888

Paul Admin Barzak
p-barzak@tamu.edu

Phone +1 979-845-3816
 

Contacts
 

Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887
 

Stakeholders
 

Vernon Camus
CAMUSV@TAMUG.EDU

Phone +1 409-740-4490

Courtney Geiger
C_GEIGER@TAMU.EDU
 

Brandie Watson
B.WATSON@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-8286

Donna Hilliard
hill4949@aol.com

Phone +1 361-593-4333
Lisa Johnson
LISAJOHNSON@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-458-5554

Lisa Fitch
LISA0130@TAMU.EDU
 

Patricia Madison
PMAD19@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-453-4926

mailto:SA-KING@TAMU.EDU
mailto:p-barzak@tamu.edu
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CAMUSV@TAMUG.EDU
mailto:C_GEIGER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:B.WATSON@TAMU.EDU
mailto:hill4949@aol.com
mailto:LISAJOHNSON@TAMU.EDU
mailto:LISA0130@TAMU.EDU
mailto:PMAD19@TAMU.EDU


Texas A&M University at Galveston is seeking pricing for the Purchase of a Vessel to be utilized on the Texas A&M campus located in Galveston, 
TX 

Attention Bidders:

All invitation for bid documents not submitted electronically via the AggieBid system will only be accepted via 
the following methods:
-Email - tamuaggiebid@tamu.edu (Do not email responses directly to the buyer)
-Express Mail (FedEx, UPS, etc.)
-US Postal Service
-Hand Delivered
All invitation for bid documents not submitted electronically via the AggieBid system must be returned on our 
form (Detailed Specifications document).  

As a bidder responding to this invitation upon submission of your response, regardless of the format of your 
submission, you and the entity you represent are agreeing to the terms and conditions presented here as well as 
the TAMU terms and conditions located at http://purchasing.tamu.edu/_media/tamu-bid-terms1.pdf 

Physical Address:

Texas A&M University 
Procurement Services 
330 Agronomy Road 
College Station TX 77843-1477 

NOTE:  If responding manually, please submit with your bid response a W9.  This will allow us to enter your 
company into our bid system and include your response on the electronic tabulation

Description

mailto:tamuaggiebid@tamu.edu


Prerequisites  Required to View Event 

1  Instructions To Supplier : 
 

 Please acknowledge that the additional Best Value Criteria has been reviewed and is understood.
 

 

 Certification
 I certify that I have read and agree to the terms above.
 Supplier Must Also Upload a File:
 No
 Prerequisite Content:



Award Criteria:

 

In accordance with Texas Education Code 51.9335, Texas A&M University shall make the award based on, but not limited to, the following best 
value criteria:

- The purchase price;

- Ability to meet delivery requirements;

- Vendor’s ability to meet the minimum specifications;

- The reputation of the vendor and of the vendor's goods or services;

- The quality of the vendor's goods or services;

- The extent to which the goods or services meet the institution's needs;

- The vendor's past relationship with the institution;

- The impact on the ability of the institution to comply with laws and rules relating to historically underutilized businesses and to the procurement of 
goods and services from persons with disabilities;

- The total long-term cost to the institution of acquiring the vendor's goods or services;

- Any other relevant factor that a private business entity would consider in selecting a vendor; and

- The use of material in construction or repair to real property that is not proprietary to a single vendor unless the institution provides written 
justification in the request for bids for use of the unique material specified.

 

Other relevant factors deemed necessary to evaluate the offer and determine the best value for the University:

 

- The quality, availability and adaptability of equipment offered to required application.

-References.

-Discounts offered

 
By submitting a bid in response to this solicitation, bidder agrees to the selection and award process, and accepts Texas A&M University’s judgment 
and decision of award.  Texas A&M reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids, waive informalities and technicalities, and accept the offer 
considered the most advantageous to the University.  Texas A&M reserves the right to make the decision as to the system, product or service best 
meets the minimum specifications and best suits the needs of the University.  The decision by Texas A&M University is final.



Buyer Attachments
Terms and Conditions TAMU.BID.TERMS.pdf ../Attachments/TAMU.BID.TERMS.pd

f
Additional Pricing.xlsx Additional Pricing.xlsx ../Attachments/Additional Pricing.xlsx

Detailed Specifications Detailed Specifications - 
0023.docx

../Attachments/Detailed Specifications
- 0023.docx

Addendum 1 Addendum 1.pdf ../Attachments/Addendum 1.pdf



Questions  Supplier Response Is Required 

Page 1
Group 1
1.1 Provide detailed specifications and literature on product(s) offered. 
 Text (Single Line)
 

1.2 Vendor to certify that all Required Specification as listed in the Detailed Specifications are 
included in the pricing provided with your bid response. 

 Text (Single Line)
 

1.3 Warranty Terms - indicate warranty terms on products offered. Include manufacturer and/or 
dealer warranty 

 Text (Single Line)
 

1.4 Payment Terms - Quote 100% Net 30 Upon Receipt and Acceptance. If quoting as specified,
type "Agreed" in the required field. If quoting otherwise, indicate here-in. 

 Text (Single Line)
 

1.5
Shipping Terms: Quote Destination Freight Prepaid and Allowed. If quoting as specified, type
"Agreed" in the required field. If quoting otherwise, indicate here-in and provide estimated 
shipping cost. 

 Text (Single Line)
 

1.6

References:

Texas A&M University at Galveston reserves the right to request references of where 
product of comparable size and scope have been purchased in the last two (2) years.  If 
requested, a negative reference may be grounds for the disqualification of your response. 
Agreed? (Y/N) 

 Yes/No
 

1.7 Indicate if bidding Option 1, Option 2 or both? 
 Text (Single Line)
 

1.8 Had the vendor completed the attached Excel file:  "Additional Pricing"? 
 Yes/No
 

1.9 List any cooperative agreements your company is contracted with for the provision of 
vessels (if applicable). 

 Text (Single Line)
 

1.10 Delivery: Quote best delivery date 
 Text (Single Line)
 

1.11 Educational Discount: Provide any or all applicable discounts on the items listed. 
 Text (Single Line)



Product Line Items  Required Product Line 
Items 

Group P1

# Item Name, Commodity 
Code, Description Qty. UOM Target Price Allow 

Alternates
Requested 
Delivery

P1.1 Vessel - Option 1 1 LO - Lot  -   - 
 25111512 - Oil or gas workboat | 5799 <$5k, 8426 / Quote "0.00" if NOT bidding Option1
P1.2 Vessel - Option 2 1 LO - Lot  -   - 
 Quote "0.00" if NOT bidding Option 2
P1.3 Shipping/Delivery 1 LO - Lot  -   - 
  



Service Line Items
There are no Items added to this event.



Price Components
There are no Price Components added to this event.



Suppliers
PC & CABLE
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
luanne@pc-cable.com

 

 

SOUTHWEST AQUATIC SERVICES CORP.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
hollyandandrew@gmail.com

 

 

T&T SUBSEA, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
jelliott@teichmangroup.com

 

 

DALLAS LITE & BARRICADE (Dallas/Ft Worth Lite & Barricade, Inc.)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
shane@dlbinc.net

 

 

BATTERIES PLUS BULBS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
susan.bell@batteriesplus.com

 

 

BRALY BUILDERS SUPPLY COMPANY,  INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
vickibraly@embarqmail.com

 

 

ANOTHER OUTBOARD SHOP, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
meeksoutboard@comcast.net

 

 

Industrial Boiler & Mechanical Company
Progress Intend To Bid

Steve Slatton
steve@industrialboiler.com

 

 

ONEHYDRAULICS, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
chauntelle@onehydraulics.com

 

 

ConstructConnect
Progress Intention Not Declared

Caitlin Kloppenburg
content@constructconnect.com

 

 

mailto:luanne@pc-cable.com
mailto:hollyandandrew@gmail.com
mailto:jelliott@teichmangroup.com
mailto:shane@dlbinc.net
mailto:susan.bell@batteriesplus.com
mailto:vickibraly@embarqmail.com
mailto:meeksoutboard@comcast.net
mailto:steve@industrialboiler.com
mailto:chauntelle@onehydraulics.com
mailto:content@constructconnect.com


Scully's Aluminum Boats, Inc
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
info@scullyboats.com

 

 

RODRIGUEZ ENGINEERING BRIDGE INSPECTIONS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
RODZENG@AOL.COM

 

 

PARIS DISCOUNT SUPPLIES LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
Karenparis51@gmail.com

 

 

M N I DIESEL LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
contact@mnidiesel.com

 

 

R & B AQUATIC DISTRIBUTION, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
lsspecialist@rbaquatic.com

 

 

DONATINI INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
Vince@johnsonhicksmarine.com

 

 

FEDERAL SIGNAL CORPORATION
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
kroe@fedsig.com

 

 

RESCUEGEAR, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
warren@rescuegear.com

 

 

CAPITAL AQUISITIONS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
nick@truckandautodiagnostictools.com

 

 

CECO SALES CORPORATION
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
tom@cecosales.com

 

 

BOREL BOAT WORKS

mailto:info@scullyboats.com
mailto:RODZENG@AOL.COM
mailto:Karenparis51@gmail.com
mailto:contact@mnidiesel.com
mailto:lsspecialist@rbaquatic.com
mailto:Vince@johnsonhicksmarine.com
mailto:kroe@fedsig.com
mailto:warren@rescuegear.com
mailto:nick@truckandautodiagnostictools.com
mailto:tom@cecosales.com


Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
borel@gt.rr.com

 

 

AMERICAN AIRBOAT CORP
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
stanfloyd@americanairboats.com

 

 

AMERICAN SIGNAL COMPANY
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
info@amsig.com

 

 

CRITICALSERVICES, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
mary.criticalservices@gmail.com

 

 

CYCLE CENTER OF DENTON
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
kenny@cyclecenterofdenton.com

 

 

SIGNAL ELECTRONICS INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
dave@signalelectronics.com

 

 

CRESTMONT GROUP LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
alali@thecrestmontgroup.com

 

 

ALTECA, L.L.C. DBA HILCO
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
alteca@hilsport.com

 

 

JASPER ENGINES AND TRANSMISSIONS (JASPER ENGINES & TRANSMISSIONS)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
bids@jasperengines.com

 

 

SILK WORLDWIDE LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sandra.stallions@silkworldwide.com

 

 

AMGLO KEMLITE LABORATORIES INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:borel@gt.rr.com
mailto:stanfloyd@americanairboats.com
mailto:info@amsig.com
mailto:mary.criticalservices@gmail.com
mailto:kenny@cyclecenterofdenton.com
mailto:dave@signalelectronics.com
mailto:alali@thecrestmontgroup.com
mailto:alteca@hilsport.com
mailto:bids@jasperengines.com
mailto:sandra.stallions@silkworldwide.com


 
info@amglo.com

 

 

ARMOR UPFITTERS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
billy@armorupfitters.com

 

 

C. Fly Marine Services, LLC
Progress Intention Not Declared

Jenna Pool
jpool@cflymarine.com

 

 

MARINE EQUIPMENT, INC.
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
marineequipment@att.net

 

 

Air Specialty (Air Specialty & Equipment Co.)
Progress Intention Not Declared

Gary Hammock
joey@airspecialty.com

 

 

Clutch Solutions, LLC (Clutch Solutions, LLC)
Progress No Bid

Janene Randall
janene.randall@clutchsolutions.com

 

 

Uncle J's Custom Boats
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
jason.romero@unclejcustomboats.com

 

 

LASER TECHNOLOGY INC (Laser Technology, Inc.)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
cmiller@lasertech.com

 

 

ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
ycarroll@arribascientific.com

 

 

SEAQUEST MARINE SERVICES LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
seaquestmarineservices@gmail.com

 

 

SOUTHWEST SHIPYARD LP
Progress No Bid

mailto:info@amglo.com
mailto:billy@armorupfitters.com
mailto:jpool@cflymarine.com
mailto:marineequipment@att.net
mailto:joey@airspecialty.com
mailto:janene.randall@clutchsolutions.com
mailto:jason.romero@unclejcustomboats.com
mailto:cmiller@lasertech.com
mailto:ycarroll@arribascientific.com
mailto:seaquestmarineservices@gmail.com


 
travis.bergh@swslp.com

 

 

BIDPRIME
Progress Intention Not Declared

Justin Tanner
jtanner@bidprime.com

 

 

Louisiana Machinery Company LLC
Progress No Bid

 
teddy.grunden@rpgmarine.com

 

 

Technology International Inc (Technology International, Inc.)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Michael Rosenberg
tii@tii-usa.com

 

 

RECREONICS, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
aquatics@recreonics.com

 

 

TROUBLESHOOTERS DONOVAN SERVICE AND REPAIR LLC DBA (Troubleshooters)
Progress No Bid

Cindy Jones
cindy@troubleshooters-tx.com

 

 

Quincy Compressor LLC
Progress No Bid

Charles Elliott
charles.elliott@quincycompressor.com

 

 

PRECISION TRACKING SOLUTIONS, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
vbrelsford@ptstracking.com

 

 

Dauterive Contractors, Inc
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
dauterive@dauterive.com

 

 

HOUSTON CHEM SAFE, INC. DBA HCS SUPPLIES (HCS Supplies)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
mary@houstonchemsafe.com

 

 

CLIFFORD POWER SYSTEMS INC (Clifford Power Systems, Inc.)
Progress Event Not Viewed

mailto:travis.bergh@swslp.com
mailto:jtanner@bidprime.com
mailto:teddy.grunden@rpgmarine.com
mailto:tii@tii-usa.com
mailto:aquatics@recreonics.com
mailto:cindy@troubleshooters-tx.com
mailto:charles.elliott@quincycompressor.com
mailto:vbrelsford@ptstracking.com
mailto:dauterive@dauterive.com
mailto:mary@houstonchemsafe.com


 
msmith@cliffordpower.com

 

 

R.T.C. , INC. (n/a)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
toni@rtcinc.org

 

 

LIFETYME BOATS INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

Sales Sales
SHASTA@LIFETYMEBOATS.COM

Bodie Bodie
bodie@lifetymeboats.com

 

Roberts Welding, LLC
Progress Submitted

Total Bid 91,980.00

 
longbeachcustomboats@gmail.com

 

 

AFTERMATH DISASTER RECOVERY, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
mkcorley@aftermathdisaster.com

 

 

ORBIS TRADE MANAGEMENT LLC (Orbis Trade Management LLC)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
cedric.simmons@otmexports.com

 

 

PWXPress
Progress Intention Not Declared

Mary Miller
bids@pwxpress.com

 

 

PRODUCTS UNLIMITED, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
sraithel@products-unlimited.com

 

 

LMC Marine Center, Inc.
Progress Response In Progress

 
chill@lmcboats.com

 

 

Tran Sport Boats inc
Progress No Bid

 
transport@tswf.com

 

 

THE PATHFINDER SOLUTIONS GROUP, LLC
Progress Intention Not Declared

mailto:msmith@cliffordpower.com
mailto:toni@rtcinc.org
mailto:SHASTA@LIFETYMEBOATS.COM
mailto:bodie@lifetymeboats.com
mailto:longbeachcustomboats@gmail.com
mailto:mkcorley@aftermathdisaster.com
mailto:cedric.simmons@otmexports.com
mailto:bids@pwxpress.com
mailto:sraithel@products-unlimited.com
mailto:chill@lmcboats.com
mailto:transport@tswf.com


 
thepathfindersolutionsgroup@gmail.com

 

 

Hanko's Metal Works Inc.
Progress Response In Progress

Harry Hanks
harry@hankos.com

 

 

SECOND GENERATION ARC N SPARK WELDING
Progress Event Not Viewed

Robert Brown
robert@2genarcnspark.com

 

 

INGERSOLL RAND COMPANY (Ingersoll Rand)
Progress Intention Not Declared

Richard Berger
rsberger@irco.com

 

 

XYPLES, LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
tokonkwor@xyples.com

 

 

Patriot Airboats
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
faron@patriotairboats.com

 

 

SAT RADIO COMMUNICATIONS, LTD.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
agollinger@indcom.net

 

 

Metal Shark Boats
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sales@metalsharkboats.com

 

 

TOUCHSTONE RESOURCES LLC (Bakken Energy Resources)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
catanmo@bakken-er.com

 

 

DRAKE CONTROLS LLC
Progress No Bid

 
sales@drakecontrols.com

 

 

Oquawka Boats & Fabrication Inc.
Progress Response In Progress

mailto:thepathfindersolutionsgroup@gmail.com
mailto:harry@hankos.com
mailto:robert@2genarcnspark.com
mailto:rsberger@irco.com
mailto:tokonkwor@xyples.com
mailto:faron@patriotairboats.com
mailto:agollinger@indcom.net
mailto:sales@metalsharkboats.com
mailto:catanmo@bakken-er.com
mailto:sales@drakecontrols.com


Tennille Henry
tennillehenry@oquawkaboats.com

 

 

BOAT RIGHT MARINE INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

Sales Sales
brmtexas@gmail.com

 

 

Boat Right Marine, Inc.
Progress Awarded

Total Bid 67,500.00

Total Awarded 67,500.00 USD

Austin Boatwright
austin@boatrightmarine.com

 

 

BATTERY SYSTEMS INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
bids@batterysystems.net

 

 

WORLD LOGISTICS LLC
Progress No Bid

ANGEL VALENTIN
ANGEL@WORLDLOGISTICS.NET

 

 

FLOWMECH SYSTEMS & SOLUTIONS LLC
Progress No Bid

 
SRIBHAG@FLOWMECHSYSTEMS.COM

 

 

O&M RESOURCES, INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
steve@omresources.net

 

 

GLOBE ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO. INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
stever@globelectric.com

 

 

North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC
Progress Intention Not Declared

Eric Johnson
sourcemanagement@napc.me

 

 

clark boat co inc (clark boat co inc)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
cusboats@aol.com

 

 

TEXAS NAUTICAL REPAIR, LLC

mailto:tennillehenry@oquawkaboats.com
mailto:brmtexas@gmail.com
mailto:austin@boatrightmarine.com
mailto:bids@batterysystems.net
mailto:ANGEL@WORLDLOGISTICS.NET
mailto:SRIBHAG@FLOWMECHSYSTEMS.COM
mailto:steve@omresources.net
mailto:stever@globelectric.com
mailto:sourcemanagement@napc.me
mailto:cusboats@aol.com


Progress Event Not Viewed

 
marcie@lsstnr.com

 

 

FREEDOM ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
D.Holmes@freedomenvironmentalsolutions.com

 

 

EZ DOCK OF TEXAS, L.P.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sales@ezdocktexas.com

 

 

HATTON ENGINE & GENERATOR SYSTEMS INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
ELLEN.HATTON@HATTONMARINE.COM

 

 

FREEDOM POWERSPORTS DENTON, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
cvance@fps-us.com

 

 

FRIGID UNITS INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
Dawn@frigidunits.com

 

 

SMITH ROOT INC
Progress No Bid

 
Procurement@smith-root.com

 

 

TOOLKIT TECHNOLOGIES INC
Progress Intention Not Declared

Eric Sherrill
eric@toolkittech.com

 

 

DEAD RECKONING CONCEPTS, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sales@drcdynamic.com

 

 

D & X MARINE SERVICES, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
dandxmarine@gmail.com

 

 

ECHO81 LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:marcie@lsstnr.com
mailto:D.Holmes@freedomenvironmentalsolutions.com
mailto:sales@ezdocktexas.com
mailto:ELLEN.HATTON@HATTONMARINE.COM
mailto:cvance@fps-us.com
mailto:Dawn@frigidunits.com
mailto:Procurement@smith-root.com
mailto:eric@toolkittech.com
mailto:sales@drcdynamic.com
mailto:dandxmarine@gmail.com


 
damon.wolfe@echo81.com

 

 

International Best Services LLC
Progress Response In Progress

Marie Ruberandinda
gexpresstrucking20@gmail.com

 

 

DONOVAN MARINE, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
jclaunch@donovanmarine.com

 

 

MILLER NET COMPANY
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
miller@millernets.com

 

 

JIL Global Inc, DBA., Jamestown Industries Limited
Progress Submitted

Total Bid 141,606.18

 
precious@jamestownindustries.com

 

 

MAGNUM CUSTOM TRAILERS
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
sales2@magnumtrailers.com

 

 

PENINSULA MARINE, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
misty@peninsulamarine.com

 

 

PARKIS BATTERIES LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
parkisbatteriesllc@gmail.com

 

 

JASPER OUTBOARD SALES & SERVICE, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
renee@jasperoutboard.com

 

 

IN-MAR SOLUTIONS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
toby@inmarsystems.com

 

 

LIGHTHOUSE INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:damon.wolfe@echo81.com
mailto:gexpresstrucking20@gmail.com
mailto:jclaunch@donovanmarine.com
mailto:miller@millernets.com
mailto:precious@jamestownindustries.com
mailto:sales2@magnumtrailers.com
mailto:misty@peninsulamarine.com
mailto:parkisbatteriesllc@gmail.com
mailto:renee@jasperoutboard.com
mailto:toby@inmarsystems.com


 
Nick@Sterling-Point.com

 

 

SPORT DIVER'S OF HOUSTON, INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
info@sportdivers.com

 

 

T & T MARINE SALVAGE, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
JIM.ELLIOTT@TEICHMANGROUP.COM

 

 

Silver Ships Inc.
Progress Response In Progress

David Hunt
dhunt@silverships.com

 

 

SIMBA INDUSTRIES
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
sales@simbaindustries.com

 

 

TUNGSTEN HOLDINGS LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
jason@tungstenholdingsllc.us

 

 

THE R AND R SHOP
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
randrshop@yahoo.com

 

 

THOMA-SEA MARINE CONSTRUCTORS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
bill@thoma-sea.com

 

 

PRO-DRIVE OUTBOARDS LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
kp@prodriveoutboards.com

 

 

PERFORMANCE DIESEL INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
bwagner@performancediesel.com

 

 

LONESTAR TRACKING, LLC (LoneStar Tracking LLC)
Progress Event Not Viewed

mailto:Nick@Sterling-Point.com
mailto:info@sportdivers.com
mailto:JIM.ELLIOTT@TEICHMANGROUP.COM
mailto:dhunt@silverships.com
mailto:sales@simbaindustries.com
mailto:jason@tungstenholdingsllc.us
mailto:randrshop@yahoo.com
mailto:bill@thoma-sea.com
mailto:kp@prodriveoutboards.com
mailto:bwagner@performancediesel.com


 
CKyle@lonestartracking.com

 

 

PETE JORGENSEN MARINE
Progress Response In Progress

 
PETE@JORGENSENMARINE.COM

 

 

RON HOOVER COMPANIES OF DONNA, INC.
Progress Response In Progress

 
dustin@ronhoover.com

 

 

LAREDO CONSTRUCTION, INC. (Laredo Construction, Inc.)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
tarn@laredogroup.org

 
nadja@laredogroup.org

 

HOLT TEXAS, LTD. DBA HOLT CAT (Holt Cat)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
matthew.krocka@holtcat.com

 

 

Wilbur L. Anderson Inc.  WESTERN TOWERS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
andy.mccleer@westerntowers.com

 

 

TRIAD MARINE & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
tmiller@triadmarine.com

 

 

mailto:CKyle@lonestartracking.com
mailto:PETE@JORGENSENMARINE.COM
mailto:dustin@ronhoover.com
mailto:tarn@laredogroup.org
mailto:nadja@laredogroup.org
mailto:matthew.krocka@holtcat.com
mailto:andy.mccleer@westerntowers.com
mailto:tmiller@triadmarine.com


Internal Notes & Attachments
Note Added By Cherise Toler at 12/21/2021 1:43 PM

New Boat Specs-December 2021.docx
 

 New Boat Specs-December 
2021.docx ../Attachments/NotesAttachments/New Boat Specs-December 2021.docx

 



Q&A Board
Subject = Delivery Timeframe   (Silver Ships Inc.) Private Thread
Q: Given that outboard motors alone have a lead time 
exceeding one year, will the customer entertain a longer 
lead time than what is specified?

Question added by: David Hunt 12/22/2021 2:08 PM CST

A: Please quote best delivery time. If no vendors can 
meet the desired delivery date, Texas A&M will review 
best delivery dates.

Answered by: Cherise Toler 12/22/2021 3:26 PM CST


